
 

 

 

  

TRADITIONAL ONE DAY BURIAL               $4,695.00 
  

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, transfer of 

remains, necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate, One 

Disposition Permit, embalming, dressing, cosmeticizing and 

casketing. Funeral Hearse for transportation of decedent to local 

cemetery, if applicable. Directing of Funeral Service – 4 hour 

viewing in our chapel M-F 9a-4p and same day committal at 

cemetery in San Diego County.  

*Guestbook & Sentry model Casket included.  

(Sales tax on merchandise additional) 

*For decedents up to 249lbs within San Diego County* 

SEPARATE VIEWING DAY                              +$500.00 

 

GREEN BURIAL PACKAGE                                 $3,000.00 
 

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, transfer of 
remains, necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate, One 
Disposition Permit, dressing/shrouding, and casketing. Funeral 

Hearse for transportation of decedent to local cemetery, if 
applicable. Directing of Funeral Service in our chapel for a 4 hour 
service - M-F 9a-4p and same day committal at cemetery in San 

Diego County. 
 (Sales tax on merchandise additional) 

*For decedents up to 249lbs within San Diego County* 

SEPARATE VIEWING DAY                              +$500.00 

GREEN EMBALMING       +$750.00 

 

IMMEDIATE BURIAL PACKAGE          $3,495.00 
 

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, transfer of 

remains, necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate, One 

Disposition Permit, minimum preparation for burial, and 

transportation to local cemetery within 30 miles. 

*Basic Metal Casket Included 

(Sales tax on merchandise additional) 

*For decedents up to 249lbs within San Diego County

 

CHILD BURIAL PACKAGE                    $2,000.00 
 

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, transfer of 
remains, necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate (if 

applicable), One Disposition Permit, embalming, dressing, 
cosmeticizing and casketing. 

Directing of funeral service – 4 hour viewing in our chapel during 
regular business hours and same day committal at cemetery in 

San Diego County. 
*For decedents 10 years of age and younger and up to 249lbs* 
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TRADITIONAL CREMATION PACKAGE        $4,895.00 

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, transfer of 

remains, necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate, One 

Disposition Permit, embalming, dressing, cosmeticizing and 

casketing. Funeral Hearse for transportation of decedent to local 

cemetery, if applicable. Directing of Funeral Service at location of 

choice. 4 hour viewing in our chapel. Cremation.  

Basic, black plastic urn. 

*Guestbook & Use of our Rental Casket included* 

(Sales tax on merchandise additional) 

*For decedents up to 249lbs within San Diego County* 

SEPARATE VIEWING DAY                              +$500.00 

      

 

SOLIDIFICATION CREMATION PACKAGE          $2,995.00 

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, transfer of 

remains, necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate, One 

Disposition Permit, Cremation. Temporary urn. Shipping & 

Handling. Parting Stones. 

(Sales tax on Parting Stone additional) 

*For decedents up to 249lbs within San Diego County* 

SEPARATE VIEWING DAY   +$500.00 

 

 

DIRECT CREMATION PACKAGE                           $1,350.00 
 

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, overhead costs, 

transfer of remains, necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate, 

One Disposition Permit, Basic Alternative Container, Cremation. 

Basic Black Plastic Urn. 
 

*For decedents up to 249lbs within San Diego County* 

 

 

CHILD CREMATION PACKAGE                                 $500.00 

 
Includes basic service of Funeral Director & Staff, transfer of remains, 

necessary authorizations, One Death Certificate (if applicable), One 

Disposition Permit, Basic Alternative Container, Cremation. Basic 

Black Plastic Urn.  
 

*For decedents 10 years of age and younger and up to 249lbs* 
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North County   
FD 2289 
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EMAIL: SDCCC@LIVE.COM 
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Transfer of Remains to Funeral Establishment                 $550.00 

A universal fee for weekends, nights and any additional mileage. 
 

Forwarding Remains to a Funeral Home                           $1,500.00 

Includes embalming, transfer of remains, minimum service of staff, 

necessary authorizations, and local transportation.  

*Casket NOT Included* 
 

Receiving Remains from a Funeral Home                        $1,000.00 

Includes basic service of Funeral Director & staff, transfer of 

remains, transportation to local cemetery within 30 miles, Permit, 

and minimum preparation for burial. 
 

Identification View                                      No Charge         

*Limited to 1 person designated by the legal Next of Kin which 

includes a 30-minute Identification Viewing with minimal 

preparation of the decedent.  
 

A Last Goodbye                                                                 $400.00 

*Limited to 10 people designated by the legal Next of Kin. Includes 

minimal preparation of the decedent and 1 hour in our chapel. 
 

Home Funeral Service               $575.00 

*Includes 4-hour viewing on Monday-Friday 9am-4pm a 

Additional $125 per hour 

Overnight Viewing                                   $1,500.00 

*Monday-Friday from 4pm-9am in our chapel 
 

Funeral Hearse (4 hours)                                                          $550.00

  

Flower Van (4 hours)                              $350.00   
 

Adult Caskets Range                                              $995.00 - $14,995.00 

 

Rental Casket                  $900.00  

 

Alternative Container                   $0.00 

 

Outer Burial Containers                                                      Not Available 

 

Cash Advance Items 

Death Certificates                                                                $26.00 each 

Disposition Permit                                                                $12.00 each 

Motor Escorts (minimum 2)                                           $250.00 each 

Clergy Honorarium                                                               $350.00 (est) 

Musician                                                                                  $300.00 (est) 

Church Honorarium                                                               $300.00 (est) 

Crucifix                     $30.00 
 

Register Book                     $75.00 
 

 

For more information on funeral, cremation and cemetery matters, 

contact: 

 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS 

CEMETERY AND FUNERAL BUREAU 
1625 NORTH MARKET BLVD., STE. S-208 

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834 
(916) 574-7870 

 

The goods and services listed are those we can provide our customers. 

You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral 

arrangement you select will have our basic services and overhead charge 

added. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you 

did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the 

statement we provide, describing the funeral goods and services you 

selected. 

 

Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the responsible party 

or the decedents’ survivor who is handling the funeral arrangements is 

entitled to receive a copy of any preneed agreement in the possession of 

the establishment that has been signed and paid for, in full or part, by or 

on behalf of the decedent. 

 

Ancillary Items 

Domestic Urn Shipping                                               $175.00 

International Urn Shipping                                            $500.00 

Urn Delivery to Local Cemetery                                $85.00 

Consulate Processing                                                     $500.00 

Cremation – Adults up to 249lbs                                      $350.00                        

    Adults up to 250-349                            $750.00                                                          

                        Adults 350lb+                                           Additional $3.00 per lb 

  

Witness Cremation                              $650.00            

Additional Mileage (Outside SD County)                   $5.00 Per Mile 

Scattering at Sea (unattended)                                        $275.00 

Permit Refiling                                                             $50.00 

Death Certificate Shipping and Handling                             $50.00 

Fingerprints                                                                 $15.00 

Storage/Refrigeration (After 5 days)          $30.00 per day 

Storage of Cremated Remains (After 10 days)         $15.00 per day 

Overweight Charge (Over 249lbs)          $200 per 50lbs 

GENERAL PRICE LIST 

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff                  $1,100.00 

Includes conducting the arrangement conference, planning the funeral, 

consulting with family and clergy, sheltering of the remains, preparing 

and filing necessary notices, obtaining necessary authorizations, and 

Permits. Coordinating with cemetery and/or crematory. In addition, this 

fee includes a proportionate share of our basic overhead costs. This fee 

for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of 

the funeral arrangements you choose. 

 

Embalming     $600.00 

Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. 

Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral 

arrangements, such as a funeral with a viewing. If you do not want 

embalming, you have the right to choose an arrangement that does not 

require you to pay for it, such as Direct Cremation or Immediate Burial. 

 

Minimum Preparation of Remains      $275.00 

 

Cosmetics, Dressing & Other Preparations     $575.00 

Including dressing, make-up, casketing, hair care,  

post-autopsy care, refrigeration, and reconstruction/restorative arts. 

 

Use of Facilities and Staff for Viewing                                          $600.00 

Per 4 hours in our chapel Monday-Friday 9am-4pm 

 

Use of Facilities and Staff for Funeral Ceremony                      $550.00 

Funeral Director & Staff at a remote location for Funeral Service.  

Up to 4 hours.  

*Additional $125 per hour. 

 

Use of Facilities and Staff for Memorial Service                           $550.00 

Funeral Director & Staff at remote location for Memorial  

Service. 

Up to 4 hours.  

*Additional $125 per hour. 

 

Use of Facilities and Staff for Graveside Service                           $550.00 

Funeral Director & Staff at Cemetery. 

 

Holiday Charge                     $1,500.00 

Any use of our staff and/or facilities on a federal holiday 
 

After Hours Charge                                           $250.00 per hour 

Any use of our staff and/or facilities outside of 

 Mon-Fri 9am-4pm on a non-federal holiday 

 

Religious Washing/Dressing/Shrouding                        $375.00 

*Performed by the staff at Care Center Cremation & Burial for 

decedents weighing 249lbs or less  
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